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Raid Impérial
Compiégnois19

ÉDITION

ÈME

Renseignements et inscriptions : www.raidimperial.fr

L’ÉVÈNEMENT VTT
INCONTOURNABLE !

25
55
75

105
km

Marche : 10 ou 20 km
Village Expositions 
Cycles - Sport - Running

Restauration sur place
Stade Lucien Genaille - Route de Soissons


